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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: R6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Torrez848
Scamps

9.350 8.450 9.7008.725 36.225
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Halle Remlinger1235
KidSport Dynamos

9.050 9.050 9.4508.250 35.800
3 2 4 2* 2T

2T

Cassandra Barbanente332
Palmer's

8.700 8.625 9.4509.025 35.800
5 3 1 2* 2T

2T

Sunisa Lee1244
Midwest Gym - MN

8.950 9.250 9.3507.925 35.475
4 1 5 4 4 

4 

Ciara Ryan237
H.U.G.S.

8.550 7.400 9.3258.625 33.900
6 6 3 5 5 

5 

Kate Malinowski1104
Midwest Gym - MN

8.500 8.275 8.9506.850 32.575
7 5 6 7 6 

6 

Payton Murphy361
Palmer's

9.100 0.000 9.0500.000 18.150
2 7 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / 10 / Junior B,Senior
Session: R6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wynter Childers640
SGA

9.625 9.225 9.8009.800 38.450
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Mollie Korth760
Madtown

9.800 9.325 9.8009.475 38.400
1 1 2 1T 2 

2 

Jovannah East860
Scamps

9.525 8.650 9.4509.350 36.975
3 4 4 5 3 

3 

Isabelle Anderson856
Scamps

8.700 8.800 8.8009.075 35.375
10T 3 5 9 4 

4 

Ally Brugler1095
Midwest Gym - MN

9.100 7.675 9.5008.775 35.050
7 8 7 4 5 

5 

Kylie Noonan1105
Midwest Gym - MN

9.250 7.175 9.0009.400 34.825
5 10 3 6T 6 

6 

Laura Oh1106
Midwest Gym - MN

8.850 7.000 9.5508.950 34.350
9 12 6 3 7 

7 

Taylor Hogan117
Cedar Valley

9.150 7.375 9.0008.400 33.925
6 9 9 6T 8 

8 

Kasey Lenarz1103
Midwest Gym - MN

9.300 6.975 8.6508.725 33.650
4 13 8 10 9 

9 

Madelyn Solomon116
Cedar Valley

9.000 7.825 8.5758.225 33.625
8 6T 11 11 10 

10 

Olivia Opheim118
Cedar Valley

8.450 6.875 8.8758.350 32.550
12 14 10 8 11 

11 

Samantha Weyker871
Scamps

8.700 1.000 0.0007.550 17.250
10T 15 12 13T 12 

12 

Abigail Zoromski989
GymSport

0.000 7.125 8.5000.000 15.625
13T 11 13T 12 13 

13 

Breanna Fitzke845
Scamps

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
13T 5 13T 13T 14 

14 

Chelsey Christensen620
SGA

0.000 7.825 0.0000.000 7.825
13T 6T 13T 13T 15 

15 
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